ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 4
CBB65 capacitor
5/8/25/30/35/40/45/50/60UF450V
SKU: 648557134907
Price: $2.00
Categories: Refrigeration
Product Link:
0uf450v/
Product Description
CBB65 air conditioning compressor starting explosion-proof capacitor
5/8/25/30/35/40/45/50/60UF450V
5UF
8UF
25UF
30UF
35UF
40UF
50UF
60UF
Compressor cable 1.5 hp
Compressor connection line 3 hp
Compressor connection line 5 hp
Explosion-proof design, safe and reliable to use
Applicable frequency is 50Hz/60Hz AC power supply, single motor powered by starting and
running.
Explosion-proof solder joint copper foil has good explosion-proof heat dissipation
High stability and reliability, explosion-proof design is safer
Full insert design
Safe and convenient
The starting capacitor is not divided into positive and negative poles. The two wires of Benbo
and HB are connected to the capacitor. Wanwai's humanities
Explosion-proof solder joints
Simple high-end plug-in design, high stability and reliability, regardless of positive and negative
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 4
poles
Product name: Starting capacitor
Model:CBB65
Product shell: thickened aluminum shell
Capacity deviation:±5%
Packing quantity: 50 pieces/carton
Scope of application: Universal for all brands of air conditioners
Warranty: Free replacement within 2 years (pay for the freight)
Air conditioning compressor capacitor matching:
Number of air conditioners
capacitance
1 horse
20UF ~ 30UF
1.5 horses
30UF ~ 35UF
2 horses
40UF~ 50UF
3 horses
50UF~60UF
4 horses
60UF ~ 7OUF
5 horses
70UF~80UF
Additional Information
sort by color: 5UF, 8UF, 25UF, 30UF, 35UF, 40UF, 50UF, 60UF,
Compressor cable 1.5 hp, Compressor connection line 3 hp, Compressor
connection line 5 hp
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 4
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 4
Scan for product details: